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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 6 Promitzer Daniel 300353 ST SWC ALL 24 22 23 23 92 7

2 2 Promitzer Kevin 300353 ST SWC ALL 20 25 22 25 92 6

3 5 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 22 23 21 24 90

4 14 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC ALL 22 19 20 25 86

5 10 Hiebaum Sebastian 300506 ST SWC ALL 21 23 21 21 86

6 7 Steinwidder Gerhard 300221 ST SAM ALL 22 23 20 20 85

7 20 Riedner  Gerald 300158 ST SWC ALL 19 21 23 20 83

8 12 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 18 22 20 22 82

9 3 Niegelhell Alexander 300198 ST SKB ALL 21 21 21 17 80

10 8 Weinhandl Alfred 300182 ST WSÜ ALL 24 17 20 18 79

11 4 Hosbein Andreas 300100 ST SWC ALL 17 19 19 21 76

12 13 Wallner Vanessa 300551 ST SWC ALL 7 2 6 6 21

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 23 Tauschmann Pascal 300595 ST SWC JUN 15 19 14 19 67

2 18 Wiedner Patrick 300576 ST SWC JUN 18 12 17 19 66

3 27 Tinnacher Christoph 300577 ST SWC JUN 13 13 10 19 55

4 22 Stangl Matthias 300594 ST SWC JUN 8 10 8 13 39

5 21 Kolak Kilian 300567 ST SWC JUN 7 4 11 6 28

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 17 Schwarz Gerhard 300431 ST SWC SEN 21 24 22 24 91

2 25 Wilfing Jörg 300196 ST SWC SEN 21 22 22 22 87

3 26 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 21 21 21 20 83

4 19 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 18 18 21 19 76

5 15 Herzog  Werner 300231 ST SWC SEN 18 18 16 21 73

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 11 Hackl Franz 300210 ST WSÜ SEN II 24 22 19 19 84  ##### 1

2 16 Krainer Leo 300068 ST SWC SEN II 22 21 20 21 84 0

3 1 Lipp Franz 300375 ST SWC SEN II 21 20 22 19 82

4 24 Brauchart Felix 300212 ST SWC SEN II 19 18 21 20 78

5 9 Schwarz Ernest 300234 ST SWC SEN II 16 17 16 18 67

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:

Allgemeine Klasse
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Josef Adler

Herzog Werner, Weinhandl Alfred, Steinwidder Alfred

Schrempf Michael, Woldrich Walter

Sonnig 25 Grad

Junioren Klasse

Senioren Klasse I

Senioren Klasse II
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub I 65 71 67 72 275

6 Promitzer Daniel 300353 ST SWC ALL 24 22 23 23 92

2 Promitzer Kevin 300353 ST SWC ALL 20 25 22 25 92

17 Schwarz Gerhard 300431 ST SWC SEN 21 24 22 24 91

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub II 62 64 61 71 258

5 Sailer Michael 300175 ST SWC ALL 22 23 21 24 90

14 Sailer Anton 300179 ST SWC ALL 22 19 20 25 86

12 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 18 22 20 22 82

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub III 60 61 59 63 243

25 Wilfing Jörg 300196 ST SWC SEN 21 22 22 22 87

26 Harkam Karl 300137 ST SWC SEN 21 21 21 20 83

15 Herzog  Werner 300231 ST SWC SEN 18 18 16 21 73

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub IV 59 60 64 60 243

20 Riedner  Gerald 300158 ST SWC ALL 19 21 23 20 83

19 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 300178 ST SWC SEN 18 18 21 19 76

16 Krainer Leo 300068 ST SWC SEN II 22 21 20 21 84

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub Junioren 46 44 41 57 188

23 Tauschmann Pascal 300595 ST SWC JUN 15 19 14 19 67

18 Wiedner Patrick 300576 ST SWC JUN 18 12 17 19 66

27 Tinnacher Christoph 300577 ST SWC JUN 13 13 10 19 55

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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